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Ted Hazledine

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Ted Hazledine
Postcode CM3 5WA

Date of birth February 1947
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SERVICES EQUIPMENT AND
SPARES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HAZLEDINE ASSOCIATES LLP

SIMBASAT UK LIMITED

SIMBASAT UK LIMITED
SIMBASAT LIMITED

SIMBASAT LIMITED

INDUSTRIAL FORKTRUCK PARTS
LIMITED

INDUSTRIAL FORKTRUCK PARTS
LIMITED

IFP ENGINEERING LIMITED

IFP ENGINEERING LIMITED
TANINK LIMITED

SANAAM PUBLISHING HOUSE LTD.

AUTOMATIC VEHICLE
IDENTIFICATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
02024106

Number
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06264693

06264693
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05865221
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04695917

04070574

04070574

03307919

03261538

02781625

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904966274

904966274

23 Cutlers Road
South Woodham Ferrers
Chelmsford

Essex

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/01/1991

App. Date
27/03/2012

31/05/2007

31/05/2007
03/07/2006

03/07/2006
13/03/2003

13/03/2003
13/09/2000
13/09/2000
10/02/1997

10/10/1996

20/01/1993

Res. Date

Director

Position

LLP Designated
Member
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



